HOJA DE INSCRIPCION

Open Girona BTT 2021 - Quart

Fecha de celebracién

218
224
226
228
240
248
254
256
258
259

23/05/21
Apellido,Nombre

FREIXER ALSINA , Francesc
GOMEZ DIAZ , EVER ALEJANDRO
SINUES MICO , MARIO

BLANCH DANIEL , GERARD
CATEURA JORDAN , MARTI
JORDAN PRIEGO , BRIAN
MARTI CASADO , Genis

TUBERT BLANES , GUILLEM
CALDERON BERNALDEZ , Joan
BADRENAS PEREZ , ORIOL

GARCIA ESCRIBANO , Juan Luis

TRENCO PASTELLS , ALEIX
QUINTANA CASANOVAS , PAU
LUIS GALLEGO , Alex

MORENO SANCHEZ , ADRIAN JOSE

QUINTANA CASANOVAS , JOAN
RIERA BENEDITO , MARC
RABASSEDAS VIEJO , JOAN
SALCEDO CAMOS , EDUARD
ALEGRE PEREGRINA , XAVIER
ELGSTROM LUDEVID , GABRIEL
VILA ROVIRA , JOAN

VIVES CLOS , POL

RECASENS I XIRGU , ROGER
GIOL RUEDA , SERGI
DOMENECH FERNANDEZ , Oriol
VILA VILA , JOAN

CEBRIA RIBERA , JORDI
ORTEGA MARTIN , POL
PUIGGERMANAL ROCA , ADRIA
DIAZ BALTA , Fco. Javier
RODRIGUEZ GEA , ALBERT
MACIAS SALCEDO , JAVI
SANS MATEU , ORIOL
SANCHEZ FRIGOLE , GIL
MACIAS TELLEZ , ALEJANDRO
XARGAY QUINTANA , JORDI
BURELA , DARIO VICTOR
COPADO VILLARET , GERARD
PUIGGERMANAL ROCA , FERRAN
GENESTAR SANCHEZ , AARON
GARZON AGUILA , QUIM
ALEJO GARCIA , Lluis
CASSU CANTIN , GUILLEM
CUELLAR ALONSO , ADRIAN
DANIEL CARITG , ADRIA
MORELL SIMON , DAVID
SANCHEZ SAURINA , SANTI
PUJOL OLIVER , SERGI
MONZONIS ADAME , ARNAU
SABORIDO CARRERAS , Jan
GARZON AGUILA , JORDI
FRIGOLA SANCHEZ , XAVIER
AYALA LOPEZ , ADRIA
PORTAL LAFUENTE , EDUARD
MASET RUSTULLET , ADRIA
GELABERT POL , DANIEL
SANS MATEU , MARCEL

10003667489
10051327936
10009656635
10015647191
10043651903
10040766555
10039721884
10112063272
10014982137
10015649720
10014290205
10094662785
10039722288
10039723096
10102373376
10039621450
10049123410
10039719662
10102402880
10113239703
10102442892
10115679655
10112766120
41678496

10051049767
10007545772
10040736748
10059752485
10039908006
10090486735
10043006952
10112535946
10039711578
10041009560
77924428

10082200612
10113292041
10111994968
10063224075
10090486836
10051606105
10106509317
10050030257
10014991736
10076509843
10061219411
10076686160
10073817384
10073522243
100747284717
10101864734
10101156735
10112525943
10103725821
10076686059
10088443671
10088526931
10087922703
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STARBIKE. CLUB CICLISTA
RR BIKERS CLUB

TBIKES BH-AMUNT CC

CC VILAJUIGA-EOBIKES
EDIBIKES CLUB CICLISTA
BIKING POINT

BSIX-JORMAT
MONDEPRA-RADIKALBIKES
SERRANO CLUB CICLISTA
SALA SPORT BIKE

JUANITO. CLUB PENA CICLIS
KENDA BICIOCASION-BARCELO
MONDEPRA-RADIKALBIKES
ADDICT BIKES RACING TEAM
CAT BIKE CLUB CICLISTA
MONDEPRA-RADIKALBIKES
BIKING POINT

CAMPLLONG ASSOCIACIO ESPO
GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK
CAMPLLONG ASSOCIACIO ESPO
LA TORRETA BIKE

CARDEDEU. CLUB CICLISTA
FARNERS. CLUB CICLISTA
IRONTECH TECNIC MENDIZ AM
TEAM SMARTDRY

CORVI TEAM

XTREMBIKE CLUB ESPORTIU
SALA SPORT BIKE

KENDA BICIOCASION-BARCELO
365 TEAM CLUB CICLISTA
ADDICT BIKES RACING TEAM
LA TORRETA BIKE CLUB CICL
AYATS CYCLES CLUB

KENDA BICIOCASION-BARCELO
PLA DE L 'ESTANY. C.C.
TBIKES BH-AMUNT CC

PLA DE L 'ESTANY. C.C.
BIKE BREAKS GIRONA CLUB C
BIKING POINT

365 TEAM CLUB CICLISTA
MONDEPRA-RADIKALBIKES
MONDEPRA-RADIKALBIKES
JUANITO. CLUB PENA CICLIS
FORNELLS DE LA SELVA. CLU
BSIX-JORMAT

CC VILAJUIGA-EOBIKES
TERBIKES-BAIX TER

PLA DE L 'ESTANY. C.C.
TERBIKES-BAIX TER

BICI 3.0 CLUB CICLISTA
BSIX-JORMAT
MONDEPRA-RADIKALBIKES
IRONTECH TECNIC MENDIZ AM
TREK BICISPRINT SABADELL
IRONTECH TECNIC MENDIZ AM
CC VILAJUIGA-EOBIKES
MONDEPRA-RADIKALBIKES
KENDA BICIOCASION-BARCELO
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279
280
305
310
311
312
316
318
319
321
323
327
328
329
330
331
332
338
341
362
364
365
367
370
379
381
382
384
389
391
402
408
423
426
460
478
485
486
495
496
497
499
503
505
507
552
558
560
564
569
577
578
583
590
595
609
614
616
619
622
634
642
643
645
647

MORILLA CODINA , PAU
CEAMANOS SANGLAS , NIL
MUNTADAS VILASIS , JORDINA
PUJOL FREIXENET , JULIA
BLANCH DANIEL , JULIA
MARTINEZ GUILLAMON , CATALINA
FUENTES COLL , LIDIA
CABALLER FURONES , ANNA
QUIROGA PADILLA , SONIA
TERRADAS ILL , LAURA

MARFIL BOLADERAS , NEREA
COLL SOLER , ANNA

ESPINAR CASAS , Ivette
LUISI CAUSSA , TATIANA
RODRIGUEZ MORENTE , SONIA
SALA VIDAL , Alba
TORTOS-SALA GRANES , LAIA
ABANT CONDAL , Gemma
BARROSO TORRES , PAULA
BOTER FERNANDEZ , ZAIRA
GONZALEZ PEREZ , ALBA
RATERA TENORIO , MARIONA
FRIGOLA SANCHEZ , JUDIT
RATERA TENORIO , RUT

POCA MUNUERA , ZOE

PEREZ VAZQUEZ , Victor
BATLLORI JIMENEZ , Eloi
OLLER PIFERRER , Sergi
CABALLERO GARCIA , NESTOR
GARCIA LOPEZ , DAVID

BASART CASELLAS , PAU

LLADO DIAZ , ALEXANDRE
COMULADA PERXACHS , RAMON
ALLEGRI , PIETRO

BOSCH CALVO , MARTI

ROCA MASFERRER , Eduard
GALBANY CUNILL , Marc
JUANOLA GUELL , Josep
COLLADOS GARRIGA , Christian
TABERNER MEDINA , Joan Miquel
BIROSTA VINYOLAS , GERARD
PAGES LAVANDERO , ARMAND
MASO BOHIGAS , IVAN
MASFERRER SELVA , ARNAU
GONZALEZ TOR , PAU
PELLICER BINEFA , ANIOL
BOTELLA BOLIART , JAN
FELIP ANDRES , DIDAC
SITJA GIFREU , ANIOL
AGUSTI SOLE , MARC
MOLIST HOMS , MARCEL
CHILLARON CASTELLANO ,
MARINA TORRES , MARC
FARRERO JUSCAFRESA , PAU
VENEGAS RAMOS , MARC
CAMPMOL PAYET , MARTI
PERICAY CUFI , ERNEST
ESTEBAN VINOLAS , POL
CORRAL PICAZO , MARC
CASANOVAS COLL , ALEIX
VILA CARMONA , GENIS
PRATGINESTOS BARJUAN , MARTI
PARELLA URBAN , ROGER
FERRAN VILADIU , POL

ROURA MARSAL , LLUC

IKER

JUNIO
JUNIO
F-ELI
F-s23
F-ELI
F-ELI
F-S23
F-s23
F-ELI
F-ELI
F-S23
F-M40
F-S23
F-ELI
F-M40
F-ELI
F-S23
F-M30
F-JUN
F-CAD
F-CAD
F-CAD
F-CAD
F-JUN
F-CAD
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30

10089887355
10088367384
10015497146
10039632766
10014287474
10039524955
10040744933
10074232767
10074769907
10039622460
10050744118
10115652575
10039717642
10064136380
10115650454
10115721485
10088465600
10005593446
10076686463
10096300974
10104006414
10110325558
10113742382
10087923410
10111214726
10013732049
10010005229
10011126284
10090069130
10014906860
10051599940
10039716935
10040728664
10059082276
10039716228
10023537133
10013731140
10012931292
10005362565
10015743585
10039617814
10040510113
10015741262
10039623066
10115918620
10113098647
10113743796
10116582866
10117090502
10077601802
10100938887
10103550817
10040766656
10101803096
10101871101
10101152388
10100415289
10115717546
10101289606
10110671829
10108380811
10110673041
10113515646
10110691835
10110692037

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
BOL
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ITA
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
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VIC-ETB CLUB NATACIO
VIC-ETB CLUB NATACIO
CORVI TEAM

TERBIKES-BAIX TER

CC VILAJUIGA-EOBIKES
MONDEPRA-RADIKALBIKES
KENDA BICIOCASION-BARCELO
MONDEPRA-RADIKALBIKES

RR BIKERS CLUB

IRONTECH TECNIC MENDIZ AM
TBIKES BH-AMUNT CC
VIC-ETB CLUB NATACIO
MONDEPRA-RADIKALBIKES
IRONTECH TECNIC MENDIZ AM
GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK
MATXACUCA ASSOCIACIO ESPO
MONDEPRA-RADIKALBIKES
BICISPRINT. ESPORT CICLIS
MONDEPRA-RADIKALBIKES
TBIKES BH-AMUNT CC

BIKING POINT

KENDA BICIOCASION-BARCELO
BSIX-JORMAT

KENDA BICIOCASION-BARCELO
VIC-ETB CLUB NATACIO
SURIA BICIS FIGUERES
BSIX-JORMAT

BAIX TER. CLUB CICLISTA
BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA
SERRANO CLUB CICLISTA
CASSA BIKE CLUB ESPORTIU
LINBIKES-LEFA TEAM
MONDEPRA-RADIKALBIKES
CATEDRA BIKES CLUB ESPORT
SURIA BICIS FIGUERES

SANT CELONI. CLUB CICLIST
TORELLO. CLUB CICLISTA
SURIA BICIS FIGUERES
SERRANO CLUB CICLISTA
BAIXA UN PUNT BIKE SHOP C
ATLETIC AMER. CLUB

CORVI TEAM

BIKING POINT. CLUB CICLIS
MACANET DE LA SELVA. CLUB
VIC-ETB CLUB NATACIO
TERBIKES-BAIX TER

SANT CUGAT. UNIO CICLISTA
FORNELLS DE LA SELVA. CLU
MONDEPRA-RADIKALBIKES
KENDA BICIOCASION-BARCELO
JUFRE VIC-ETB

BSIX-JORMAT

MUNT BIKES CLUB CICLISTA
IRONTECH TECNIC MENDIZ AM
TBIKES BH-AMUNT CC
MONDEPRA-RADIKALBIKES
TERBIKES-BAIX TER

CAT BIKE CLUB CICLISTA
TERBIKES-BAIX TER

JUFRE VIC-ETB

JUFRE VIC-ETB

JUFRE VIC-ETB

PINEDA DE MAR. CLUB CICLI
MONDEPRA-RADIKALBIKES
MONDEPRA-RADIKALBIKES
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659
665
666
668
669
673
674
677
678
679
682
685
687
688
691
697
699
700
703
705
706
708
710
711
713
714
718
722
727
728
729
730
746
748
752
757
767
768
770
772
783
787
793
800
803
807
810
813
817
852
855
859
865
866
874
875
876
881
882
883
884
885
886
887
900

CAMPAS TOLOSA , BIEL
BARROSO BLACH , KILLIAN
CASABO TARRES , ORIOL

SUBIAS PUIG , TOMAS

OLLER VALENTI , MARTI
PARALS MARQUES , ORIOL
SANCHEZ GONZALEZ , VICTOR

OLIVARES HIRALDO , ANTONIO
BARON , Ricardo

FAJA BELTRAN , MELCIOR
CACERES AYLLON , DAVID
MONTERO PINTU , BENI
DE LA TORRE CARRENO |,
GARCIA MUNOZ , José Leén
OLLER PIFERRER , Albert
MISSER VILASECA , Tomas
IGLESIAS MUNOZ , Ivan
PAJAROLS MORERA , Albert
ABIAN MONUX , EDUARDO

MORALES QUINTANA , ROBERT
MARTI ANGLADA , David
NICOLAS HERRERA , DIEGO

MUNTE ORRIT , MARCEL

FRANCAS BOIX , SANTI

ESTEVEZ SELIOS , PABLO ANDRES
RUBIO MARTINEZ , MIGUEL ANGEL
GONZALEZ NAVA , RUBEN ANGEL
CASTANER BLANCO , Xavier
FUENTES GIJON , JOSE

GALISTEO DEL RIO , Ruben
MARTINEZ MORENO , JORDI
NAVARRO LEJ , ANTONIO
DATSIRA VILA , Albert
COMELLAS AGUILAR , DAVID
GALISTEO CABANILLAS , Sergio
MILLAN VELASCO , ANDRES
MOLINA MALDONADO , EMILIO
FERNANDEZ FUERTES |,
FARRIOL CLARAMUNT |,
CUBI PUJOL , XEVI
CIURANS MALLORQUIN , JOFRE
PERELLO MEDINA , MANUEL
FALGUERAS PAYRET , Jordi

POU AREGALL , BERNAT

CARRASCO GIRALDEZ , Oscar
GALISTEO CABANILLAS , Carlos
GARZON TRIADO , Carles

SANCHEZ ACLE , ANDRES

MARCANO LOZADA , ANTONIO RAFAEL
PUJOL CABOT , NARCIS CHRISTIAN
BATLLORI MASSANAS , Pere

PUJOLS SERRA , RAMON

CARTANA PUJOL , JOSE MARIA
FUENTES IGLESIAS , DIEGO
SABALETE CALAHORRO , Manuel
SANCHO GARRIGA , Victor

DEUMAL GUBERN , JORDI

GOMEZ MUNIZ , MANUEL

PERMANE SABATES , JOSEP
RECASENS BONADONA , VICENS
JUTGLAR VILA , LLUIsS

FINUCCI HUGUES , REGIS

SANCHEZ ACEVEDO , SANTIAGO
VINALS FERNANDEZ , OSCAR

ARIZA RUIZ , Fco. Javier

JOSEP ENRIC

JUAN CARLOS

FRANCISCO JOS

CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50

10101114194
10101113689
10100415895
10112524832
10112524731
10103554655
10039730675
10039915379
10064347558
10039504949
10011521863
10039923867
10040562047
10039923766
10011647559
10049002562
10076244610
10043031406
10039403505
10039613164
10015736414
10043777191
10101968202
10043030493
10075301181
10004486434
10040286306
10015744902
10023539456
10074397364
10104131908
10051404122
10038962759
10043069802
10041218617
10041322182
10051403819
10039904366
10040573969
10043068081
10075487000
10039442103
10039642668
10038965688
10003529265
10041218516
10106508004
10115721889
10104091791
10039629736
10043152048
10038962961
10041230438
10039898003
10011656552
10115649949
10111993958
10102391261
10039604676
10039609629
10023540365
10073206385
10053752532
10052316225
39174258

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
CHI
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ARG
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
VEN
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
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JUFRE VIC-ETB
JUFRE VIC-ETB
TERBIKES-BAIX TER
FORNELLS DE LA SELVA.
FORNELLS DE LA SELVA.
TERBIKES-BAIX TER
TERBIKES-BAIX TER
LINBIKES-LEFA TEAM
BAIXA UN PUNT BIKE SHOP C
NAVARCLES. PENYA CICLISTA
BAIXA UN PUNT BIKE SHOP C
GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK
ADDICT BIKES RACING TEAM
E-BICIGRINO ASSOCIACIO ES
MONTGRI. CLUB CICLISTA

EL CORREDOR. CLUB CICLIST
BASOLI BIKES

365 TEAM CLUB CICLISTA
LLICA D AMUNT CLUB CICLIS
LLORET CLUB PENYA CICLIST
SURIA BICIS FIGUERES
BAIXA UN PUNT BIKE SHOP C
SALA SPORT BIKE

CYCLING NO LIMIT CARDEDEU
BAIXA UN PUNT BIKE SHOP C
UNICA BIKES

BIKING POINT

MOLABIKES CLUB CICLISME
ATTITUDE BIKES CLUB CICLI
CARINENA. CLUB CICLISTA
PEDALA.CAT BALAGUER. CLUB
CARINENA. CLUB CICLISTA
GREMI DE COMERCIANTS DE B
CORVI TEAM

ADDICT BIKES RACING TEAM
SANT JOAN DESPI. CLUB CIC
CARINENA. CLUB CICLISTA
MEDINA COMPETICION

73 FACTORY ECO

VIC-ETB CLUB NATACIO
SCOTT BIKES CLUB ESPORTIU
CANET. CLUB CICLISTA
AYATS CYCLES CLUB

CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA
MATXACUCA ASSOCIACIO ESPO
LLAGOSTERA. CLUB BTT

SANT GREGORI I EL LLEMENA
SURIA BICIS FIGUERES CLUB
VETERANOS CATALUNYA. ASOC
SURIA BICIS FIGUERES
BSIX-JORMAT

XTREMBIKE CLUB ESPORTIU
OPEN NATURA CLUB ESPORTIU
OPEN NATURA CLUB ESPORTIU
MAXI BIKE. CLUB CICLISTA
MUNT BIKES CLUB CICLISTA
LES FRANQUESES V.UNIO CIC
CARINENA. CLUB CICLISTA
SACALM-EXPRES. CLUB CICLI
LLAGOSTERA. CLUB BTT

PLA DE L ESTANY. C.C.
BIKING POINT. CLUB CICLIS
GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK
TREK BICISPRINT SABADELL
CORVI TEAM

CLU
CLU
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902
905
906
910
914
921
929
930
932
935
936
937
942
949
951
1005
1008
1010
1011
1014
1015
1016
1017
1023
1024
1025

OLIVARES ARANCIBIA , CHRISTIAN ED MA-50

SCHMIDT LACOMBE , PERE
PUIG NADAL , Lluis

VEGA ROMERO , JUAN CARLOS
AGUERO RAMOS , MIGUEL ANGEL
SOLE LLOP , Marius

HURTOS SUBIROS , JORDI
LLOBET BAXARIAS , MARC
YEBENES LOPEZ , BLAS

BRAU ICART , JAIME

DEL PINO LOPEZ , GERMAN
FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ , Miquel
SANS FORCADA , RICARD
SALCEDO GALLEGO , JUAN
QUINTANA FERNANDEZ , JOAN
MASO MOLAS , ANIOL

MASO MOLAS , NIL

CASAS BORDOY , MIQUEL
FIGUERAS AGUSTI , Eduard
PONS SOLA , NIL

ECHEVERRI QUIROZ , JULIAN
PORTA I SERRANO , Eduard
MARTI I PINTO , ROMA
PEREZ TOMAS , IVAN

PLA LLINAS , ENRIC

IBANEZ MUNOZ , PAU

Total corredores inscritos : 214

MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-60
MA-60
MA-60
MA-60
MA-60
MA-60
MA-60
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
SUB23
ELITE
ELITE
SUB23

10043753650
10014909183
10039636810
10039607205
10043109612
10091977202
10039636305
10051356026
10039432908
10042998363
10097694946
10039345103
10043024837
10015742979
10088952317
10104131096
10102353774
10106371594
10012327973
10102353471
10114292353
10014907466
10110780852
10112105712
10104373495
10039723605

CHI
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
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MORENITO. PENYA CICLISTA
SARRIA DE TER CLUB CICLIS
GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK
AYATS CYCLES CLUB

RR BIKERS CLUB

ANOIA. AMICS CICLISTES
DOCTOR J BIKES BEGUR CLUB
VIC-ETB CLUB NATACIO
MEDINA COMPETICION

LES FRANQUESES V.UNIO CIC
MEDINA COMPETICION

TRENCA CAMES.CLUB CICLIST
CICLES SANS

GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK
CAMPLLONG ASSOCIACIO ESPO
LEFA TEAM CLUB CICLISTA
LINBIKES-LEFA TEAM
BICYCLING CLUB CICLISTA
LLAGOSTERA. CLUB BTT

LEFA TEAM CLUB CICLISTA
SANT GREGORI I EL LLEMENA
TERBIKES-BAIX TER

LLORET CLUB PENYA CICLIST
VIDRERES. CLUB BTT
CAMPLLONG ASSOCIACIO ESPO
LA TOVA-ASESORIA ALMUDEVA
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